
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Cody Novak 161 27 M 1/48 18-99 0:19:05.3 6:09/M

2 Brad Eley 21 45 M 2/48 18-99 0:20:44.8 6:41/M

3 Brian Gallagher 41 42 M 3/48 18-99 0:20:57.1 6:45/M

4 Chris Lang 191 47 F 1/99 18-99 0:21:05.5 6:48/M

5 Bailey Albright 296 15 M 1/13 13-17 0:21:45.6 7:01/M

6 Gary Blackbourn 30 61 M 4/48 18-99 0:22:02.4 7:06/M

7 Denis Foucher 231 46 M 5/48 18-99 0:22:16.5 7:11/M

8 Paul Foucher 230 13 M 2/13 13-17 0:22:17.3 7:11/M

9 Jeff Suter 118 44 M 6/48 18-99 0:22:17.7 7:11/M

10 Beau Meitl 213 14 M 3/13 13-17 0:23:03.5 7:26/M

11 Sophia Hazim 210 12 F 1/31 1-12 0:23:06.7 7:27/M

12 Bradley Breehl 45 36 M 7/48 18-99 0:23:18.9 7:31/M

13 David Price 80 23 M 8/48 18-99 0:23:35.4 7:36/M

14 Thomas Beyle 273 25 M 9/48 18-99 0:23:41.1 7:38/M

15 Gregg Albright 294 47 M 10/48 18-99 0:23:47.4 7:40/M

16 Taylor Hill 31 15 M 4/13 13-17 0:23:58.8 7:44/M

17 Laura Rupert 265 31 F 2/99 18-99 0:24:04.4 7:46/M

18 Emer Dooley 238 50 F 3/99 18-99 0:24:09.2 7:47/M

19 Stephanie Stewart 122 23 F 4/99 18-99 0:24:15.4 7:49/M

20 Jane Andersen 54 10 F 2/31 1-12 0:24:23.7 7:52/M

21 Brent Koslosky 195 35 M 11/48 18-99 0:24:25.9 7:53/M

22 Natalie Andersen 55 12 F 3/31 1-12 0:24:26.6 7:53/M

23 Joseph Andersen 53 9 M 1/17 1-12 0:24:38.9 7:57/M

24 Liam Mccarthy 176 12 M 2/17 1-12 0:24:42.7 7:58/M

25 Meredith Mallot Hunt 29 41 F 5/99 18-99 0:24:57.1 8:03/M

26 Tom Leers 182 13 M 5/13 13-17 0:25:14.7 8:08/M

27 Cathryn Krauel 193 53 F 6/99 18-99 0:25:18.3 8:10/M

28 Denise Sutton 116 29 F 7/99 18-99 0:25:19.4 8:10/M

29 Yvonne Yourkoski 42 36 F 8/99 18-99 0:25:20.7 8:10/M

30 Craig Abbott 300 48 M 12/48 18-99 0:25:29.7 8:13/M

31 Alec Palander 33 15 M 6/13 13-17 0:25:39.9 8:16/M

32 Kiley Suter 120 11 F 4/31 1-12 0:25:48.2 8:19/M

33 Carl Solid 25 50 M 13/48 18-99 0:26:01.3 8:24/M

34 Scott Yount 26 46 M 14/48 18-99 0:26:04.4 8:25/M

35 Brent Stiefel 121 33 M 15/48 18-99 0:26:29.4 8:33/M

36 Courtney Stiefel 24 99 F 9/99 18-99 0:26:30.1 8:33/M

37 Jessica Anderson 34 30 F 10/99 18-99 0:26:30.4 8:33/M

38 Tami Fujii 46 49 F 11/99 18-99 0:26:46.4 8:38/M

39 Christopher Burnside 262 30 M 16/48 18-99 0:26:51.3 8:40/M

40 Carolyn Ladd 82 44 F 12/99 18-99 0:26:53.1 8:40/M

41 Shawn Preston 145 46 M 17/48 18-99 0:27:00.2 8:43/M

42 Greg Abell 298 51 M 18/48 18-99 0:27:03.1 8:44/M

43 Taylor Wolf 60 13 M 7/13 13-17 0:27:18.3 8:48/M

44 Sara Narbaitz 165 43 F 13/99 18-99 0:27:19.4 8:49/M

45 Andrea Perry 154 31 F 14/99 18-99 0:27:34.2 8:54/M

46 Gregg Greene 221 38 M 19/48 18-99 0:27:45.7 8:57/M

47 Jeannie Mucklestone 172 49 F 15/99 18-99 0:27:56.9 9:01/M

48 Ryan Shaw 135 13 M 8/13 13-17 0:28:03.7 9:03/M

49 Michael Harley 39 53 M 20/48 18-99 0:28:23.7 9:09/M

50 Kelsey Mildes 81 28 F 16/99 18-99 0:28:30.2 9:12/M

51 Melanie McCarthy 175 46 F 17/99 18-99 0:28:42.8 9:15/M

52 Eliza Jong 40 42 F 18/99 18-99 0:28:45.4 9:16/M

53 Tricia Anderson 289 48 F 19/99 18-99 0:28:52.5 9:19/M

54 Kathleen Kirk 197 40 F 20/99 18-99 0:29:06.5 9:23/M

55 Asen Lishev 179 29 M 21/48 18-99 0:29:15.2 9:26/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

56 Gavin Baker 279 14 M 9/13 13-17 0:29:20.8 9:28/M

57 Therese Andersen 290 45 F 21/99 18-99 0:29:24.9 9:29/M

58 Paris Kirk 196 11 F 5/31 1-12 0:29:33.6 9:32/M

59 Debbie Muggli 171 50 F 22/99 18-99 0:29:36.7 9:33/M

60 Tami Yamashita 96 38 F 23/99 18-99 0:29:53.4 9:38/M

61 Aimee Tayag 113 28 F 24/99 18-99 0:29:54.7 9:39/M

62 Kathryn Hart 216 12 F 6/31 1-12 0:29:55.2 9:39/M

63 David Chang 257 43 M 22/48 18-99 0:29:55.5 9:39/M

64 Pilin Chang 256 42 F 25/99 18-99 0:29:57.4 9:40/M

65 Brian Cress 91 53 M 23/48 18-99 0:30:10.7 9:44/M

66 Amy Hart 217 41 F 26/99 18-99 0:30:14.4 9:45/M

67 Amanda Small 74 9 F 7/31 1-12 0:30:50.3 9:57/M

68 Schuyler Eley 88 9 F 8/31 1-12 0:30:50.5 9:57/M

69 Annukka Small 75 41 F 27/99 18-99 0:30:51.7 9:57/M

70 Joe Leers 185 16 M 10/13 13-17 0:30:55.1 9:58/M

71 Jackson Irwin 15 14 M 11/13 13-17 0:31:10.3 10:03/M

72 Tess Koslosky 194 29 F 28/99 18-99 0:31:14.9 10:05/M

73 Christopher Olson 159 99 M 24/48 18-99 0:31:18.2 10:06/M

74 Brad Miller 66 44 M 25/48 18-99 0:31:20.4 10:06/M

75 Isabelle Miller 67 12 F 9/31 1-12 0:31:20.5 10:06/M

76 Ashley Wynn 97 27 F 29/99 18-99 0:31:24.1 10:08/M

77 Eva Watson 47 25 F 30/99 18-99 0:31:30.4 10:10/M

78 Amy Kubacki 20 50 F 31/99 18-99 0:31:31.2 10:10/M

79 Olivia Miller 68 11 F 10/31 1-12 0:31:35.9 10:11/M

80 Connie Ballmer 276 49 F 32/99 18-99 0:31:42.5 10:14/M

81 Kimberly Mallory 177 36 F 33/99 18-99 0:31:44.9 10:14/M

82 Mark Yeatts 70 9 M 3/17 1-12 0:31:46.6 10:15/M

83 Tom Follet 69 8 M 4/17 1-12 0:31:52.4 10:17/M

84 Jill Follett 232 41 F 34/99 18-99 0:31:57.3 10:18/M

85 Jiffy Yeatts 95 42 F 35/99 18-99 0:31:58.8 10:19/M

86 Cecile Miller 173 42 F 36/99 18-99 0:32:26.4 10:28/M

87 Andrew Blasko 271 14 M 12/13 13-17 0:32:44.1 10:34/M

88 Andrea Blasko 272 40 F 37/99 18-99 0:32:45.2 10:34/M

89 Sofie Broznowiski 32 12 F 11/31 1-12 0:32:50.9 10:35/M

90 Ashley Jensen 83 21 F 38/99 18-99 0:33:03.6 10:40/M

91 Lori Broznowski 266 48 F 39/99 18-99 0:33:07.7 10:41/M

92 Cailin Day 248 12 F 12/31 1-12 0:33:30.2 10:48/M

93 Maddox Hazim 212 5 M 5/17 1-12 0:33:30.4 10:48/M

94 Abby Dillon 22 12 F 13/31 1-12 0:33:30.9 10:48/M

95 Paxton Eley 89 12 F 14/31 1-12 0:33:43.4 10:53/M

96 Margot Beyle 274 12 F 15/31 1-12 0:33:54.6 10:56/M

97 Corey Chang 258 14 F 1/2 13-17 0:33:56.5 10:57/M

98 Brooke Chang 259 11 F 16/31 1-12 0:33:56.9 10:57/M

99 Sara Follet 71 12 F 17/31 1-12 0:34:22.1 11:05/M

100 Robert Campbell 260 76 M 26/48 18-99 0:34:54.7 11:15/M

101 Anne-Francoise Anquetil 288 43 F 40/99 18-99 0:35:01.5 11:18/M

102 Doug Hutson 65 46 M 27/48 18-99 0:35:08.9 11:20/M

103 Keziah Corry 251 29 F 41/99 18-99 0:35:16.4 11:23/M

104 Brandon Corry 252 30 M 28/48 18-99 0:35:17.4 11:23/M

105 Carina Solid 129 9 F 18/31 1-12 0:35:26.5 11:26/M

106 Jennifer Pike 153 30 F 42/99 18-99 0:35:31.3 11:27/M

107 Mary Harley 38 53 F 43/99 18-99 0:36:34.2 11:48/M

108 Shauna Sinclair 134 38 F 44/99 18-99 0:37:36.8 12:08/M

109 Jennifer Schwope 51 32 F 45/99 18-99 0:37:47.2 12:11/M

110 George Schwope 52 33 M 29/48 18-99 0:37:47.4 12:11/M

111 Hope Weiskopf 103 47 F 46/99 18-99 0:38:21.1 12:22/M

112 Susannah Hall 220 26 F 47/99 18-99 0:38:34.4 12:26/M

113 Teresa Wagner 104 48 F 48/99 18-99 0:38:40.2 12:28/M

114 Stephanie December 243 46 F 49/99 18-99 0:38:42.5 12:29/M

115 Misty Stevens 123 33 F 50/99 18-99 0:38:45.8 12:30/M

116 Eric Tayag 112 29 M 30/48 18-99 0:39:34.5 12:46/M
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117 Kari Day 247 41 F 51/99 18-99 0:39:38.2 12:47/M

118 Meghan Day 246 9 F 19/31 1-12 0:39:38.5 12:47/M

119 Simon Baker 277 7 M 6/17 1-12 0:39:39.1 12:47/M

120 Chris Baker 281 45 M 31/48 18-99 0:39:40.5 12:48/M

121 Jennifer Haskett 215 41 F 52/99 18-99 0:39:41.7 12:48/M

122 Nikki Wooton 98 30 F 53/99 18-99 0:39:58.5 12:54/M

123 Janna Quirie 79 35 F 54/99 18-99 0:40:07.5 12:56/M

124 Kasea Hamar 219 30 F 55/99 18-99 0:40:18.9 13:00/M

125 Karen Keenan 201 44 F 56/99 18-99 0:40:19.9 13:00/M

126 Marlene Balster 275 49 F 57/99 18-99 0:41:20.8 13:20/M

127 Lauren Cress 90 51 F 58/99 18-99 0:41:48.3 13:29/M

128 Spencer Weiskopf 102 13 M 13/13 13-17 0:42:25.5 13:41/M

129 Jim Leers 186 55 M 32/48 18-99 0:42:26.4 13:41/M

130 Martin Anquetil 285 12 M 7/17 1-12 0:42:26.7 13:41/M

131 Emma Dillon 19 10 F 20/31 1-12 0:43:11.3 13:56/M

132 Sydney Wolf 59 10 F 21/31 1-12 0:43:11.7 13:56/M

133 Oliver Cosma 35 4 M 8/17 1-12 0:43:21.2 13:59/M

134 Connie Abell 299 52 F 59/99 18-99 0:43:24.5 14:00/M

135 Andrew DeDonato 242 8 M 10/17 1-12 0:43:56.4 14:10/M

136 Jack DeDonato 241 8 M 9/17 1-12 0:43:56.4 14:10/M

137 Rick Wirthlin 17 99 M 33/48 18-99 0:44:13.5 14:16/M

138 Karen Wirthlin 101 50 F 60/99 18-99 0:44:14.4 14:16/M

139 Daley Potter 148 12 F 22/31 1-12 0:44:18.1 14:17/M

140 Scott Potter 147 45 M 34/48 18-99 0:44:18.9 14:17/M

141 Suzie Potter 146 45 F 61/99 18-99 0:44:20.1 14:18/M

142 Julie DeDonato 64 40 F 62/99 18-99 0:44:58.5 14:30/M

143 Jenna Keenan 56 10 F 23/31 1-12 0:45:11.9 14:35/M

144 Barton Soper 125 27 M 35/48 18-99 0:45:30.2 14:41/M

145 Bruce Requa 78 56 M 36/48 18-99 0:45:32.3 14:41/M

146 Nikki Kiger 199 40 F 63/99 18-99 0:45:37.3 14:43/M

147 Cassi Kiger 200 7 F 24/31 1-12 0:45:38.1 14:43/M

148 Kara Nakashima 168 28 F 64/99 18-99 0:45:55.2 14:49/M

149 Deanna Nakashima 169 54 F 65/99 18-99 0:45:55.2 14:49/M

150 Jana Baker 278 44 F 66/99 18-99 0:45:56.6 14:49/M

151 Davina Parypa 156 54 F 67/99 18-99 0:45:56.8 14:49/M

152 Tanya Parypa 155 30 F 68/99 18-99 0:45:57.2 14:49/M

153 Alex Goodson 225 11 M 11/17 1-12 0:46:00.2 14:50/M

154 David Goodson 222 49 M 37/48 18-99 0:46:05.5 14:52/M

155 Lourdes Valdesuso 73 40 F 69/99 18-99 0:46:32.3 15:01/M

156 Amy Day 249 43 F 70/99 18-99 0:46:32.5 15:01/M

157 Kathy Opie 158 47 F 71/99 18-99 0:46:33.8 15:01/M

158 Paul Opie 157 47 M 38/48 18-99 0:46:34.2 15:01/M

159 Dany Lishev 178 32 F 72/99 18-99 0:46:47.1 15:05/M

160 Joanna Woodcock 99 72 F 73/99 18-99 0:46:49.1 15:06/M

161 Bethenny Keenan 57 12 F 25/31 1-12 0:46:58.8 15:09/M

162 Lori Eastes 236 50 F 74/99 18-99 0:47:35.5 15:21/M

163 Kelly Suter 119 42 F 75/99 18-99 0:47:37.1 15:22/M

164 Mark Adams 297 40 M 39/48 18-99 0:48:55.3 15:47/M

165 Austin Schlichtman 139 24 M 40/48 18-99 0:49:46.8 16:03/M

166 Nicole Dollries 239 23 F 76/99 18-99 0:49:48.8 16:04/M

167 Kirk Alm 92 38 M 41/48 18-99 0:50:12.3 16:12/M

168 Jill Alm 93 38 F 77/99 18-99 0:50:12.3 16:12/M

169 Jill Dillon 240 45 F 78/99 18-99 0:52:16.8 16:52/M

170 Tim Dillon 23 40 M 42/48 18-99 0:52:18.2 16:52/M

171 Mari Wolf 100 43 F 79/99 18-99 0:52:18.8 16:52/M

172 Gilles Anquetil 286 45 M 43/48 18-99 0:53:30.1 17:15/M

173 Capucine Anquetil 287 7 F 26/31 1-12 0:53:31.7 17:16/M

174 Jj Hanline 218 27 F 80/99 18-99 0:54:22.5 17:32/M

175 Nikki Craig 250 30 F 81/99 18-99 0:54:22.8 17:32/M

176 Christy Cooke 253 40 F 82/99 18-99 0:54:25.5 17:33/M

177 Annabel Goodson 224 13 F 2/2 13-17 0:54:43.6 17:39/M
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178 Cathy Goodson 223 48 F 83/99 18-99 0:54:43.8 17:39/M

179 Susan Free 27 41 F 84/99 18-99 0:54:56.5 17:43/M

180 Carson Free 28 10 M 12/17 1-12 0:54:57.3 17:44/M

181 Betty Brown 267 64 F 85/99 18-99 0:55:14.5 17:49/M

182 Olivia Swasond 85 8 F 27/31 1-12 0:55:37.8 17:56/M

183 Cady Swasond 84 4 F 28/31 1-12 0:55:38.5 17:57/M

184 Chris Swasond 87 40 M 44/48 18-99 0:55:39.3 17:57/M

185 Jamie Swasond 86 39 F 86/99 18-99 0:55:39.3 17:57/M

186 Matthew Arnold 283 42 M 45/48 18-99 0:55:41.9 17:58/M

187 Lucas Arnold 48 4 M 13/17 1-12 0:55:41.9 17:58/M

188 Maja Arnold 50 37 F 87/99 18-99 0:55:43.3 17:58/M

189 Kaye Solid 126 75 F 88/99 18-99 0:56:26.3 18:12/M

190 Ella Arnold 49 2 F 29/31 1-12 0:57:07.6 18:25/M

191 Sondra Hazim 211 38 F 89/99 18-99 1:00:56.5 19:39/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sophia Hazim 210 12 2 0:23:06.7 7:27/M

2 Jane Andersen 54 10 6 0:24:23.7 7:52/M

3 Natalie Andersen 55 12 7 0:24:26.6 7:53/M

4 Kiley Suter 120 11 12 0:25:48.2 8:19/M

5 Paris Kirk 196 11 26 0:29:33.6 9:32/M

6 Kathryn Hart 216 12 30 0:29:55.2 9:39/M

7 Amanda Small 74 9 33 0:30:50.3 9:57/M

8 Schuyler Eley 88 9 34 0:30:50.5 9:57/M

9 Isabelle Miller 67 12 37 0:31:20.5 10:06/M

10 Olivia Miller 68 11 41 0:31:35.9 10:11/M

11 Sofie Broznowiski 32 12 48 0:32:50.9 10:35/M

12 Cailin Day 248 12 51 0:33:30.2 10:48/M

13 Abby Dillon 22 12 52 0:33:30.9 10:48/M

14 Paxton Eley 89 12 53 0:33:43.4 10:53/M

15 Margot Beyle 274 12 54 0:33:54.6 10:56/M

16 Brooke Chang 259 11 56 0:33:56.9 10:57/M

17 Sara Follet 71 12 57 0:34:22.1 11:05/M

18 Carina Solid 129 9 60 0:35:26.5 11:26/M

19 Meghan Day 246 9 71 0:39:38.5 12:47/M

20 Emma Dillon 19 10 79 0:43:11.3 13:56/M

21 Sydney Wolf 59 10 80 0:43:11.7 13:56/M

22 Daley Potter 148 12 83 0:44:18.1 14:17/M

23 Jenna Keenan 56 10 86 0:45:11.9 14:35/M

24 Cassi Kiger 200 7 88 0:45:38.1 14:43/M

25 Bethenny Keenan 57 12 99 0:46:58.8 15:09/M

26 Capucine Anquetil 287 7 106 0:53:31.7 17:16/M

27 Olivia Swasond 85 8 114 0:55:37.8 17:56/M

28 Cady Swasond 84 4 115 0:55:38.5 17:57/M

29 Ella Arnold 49 2 119 0:57:07.6 18:25/M

30 Cassie Scullion 263 7 122 1:02:31.2 20:10/M

31 Phoebe Porter 150 2 131 1:08:39.7 22:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Corey Chang 258 14 55 0:33:56.5 10:57/M

2 Annabel Goodson 224 13 110 0:54:43.6 17:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Lang 191 47 1 0:21:05.5 6:48/M

2 Laura Rupert 265 31 3 0:24:04.4 7:46/M

3 Emer Dooley 238 50 4 0:24:09.2 7:47/M

4 Stephanie Stewart 122 23 5 0:24:15.4 7:49/M

Richard's Run 5K 2011

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 24, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 17

Female 18 and over
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5 Meredith Mallot Hunt 29 41 8 0:24:57.1 8:03/M

6 Cathryn Krauel 193 53 9 0:25:18.3 8:10/M

7 Denise Sutton 116 29 10 0:25:19.4 8:10/M

8 Yvonne Yourkoski 42 36 11 0:25:20.7 8:10/M

9 Courtney Stiefel 24 99 13 0:26:30.1 8:33/M

10 Jessica Anderson 34 30 14 0:26:30.4 8:33/M

11 Tami Fujii 46 49 15 0:26:46.4 8:38/M

12 Carolyn Ladd 82 44 16 0:26:53.1 8:40/M

13 Sara Narbaitz 165 43 17 0:27:19.4 8:49/M

14 Andrea Perry 154 31 18 0:27:34.2 8:54/M

15 Jeannie Mucklestone 172 49 19 0:27:56.9 9:01/M

16 Kelsey Mildes 81 28 20 0:28:30.2 9:12/M

17 Melanie McCarthy 175 46 21 0:28:42.8 9:15/M

18 Eliza Jong 40 42 22 0:28:45.4 9:16/M

19 Tricia Anderson 289 48 23 0:28:52.5 9:19/M

20 Kathleen Kirk 197 40 24 0:29:06.5 9:23/M

21 Therese Andersen 290 45 25 0:29:24.9 9:29/M

22 Debbie Muggli 171 50 27 0:29:36.7 9:33/M

23 Tami Yamashita 96 38 28 0:29:53.4 9:38/M

24 Aimee Tayag 113 28 29 0:29:54.7 9:39/M

25 Pilin Chang 256 42 31 0:29:57.4 9:40/M

26 Amy Hart 217 41 32 0:30:14.4 9:45/M

27 Annukka Small 75 41 35 0:30:51.7 9:57/M

28 Tess Koslosky 194 29 36 0:31:14.9 10:05/M

29 Ashley Wynn 97 27 38 0:31:24.1 10:08/M

30 Eva Watson 47 25 39 0:31:30.4 10:10/M

31 Amy Kubacki 20 50 40 0:31:31.2 10:10/M

32 Connie Ballmer 276 49 42 0:31:42.5 10:14/M

33 Kimberly Mallory 177 36 43 0:31:44.9 10:14/M

34 Jill Follett 232 41 44 0:31:57.3 10:18/M

35 Jiffy Yeatts 95 42 45 0:31:58.8 10:19/M

36 Cecile Miller 173 42 46 0:32:26.4 10:28/M

37 Andrea Blasko 272 40 47 0:32:45.2 10:34/M

38 Ashley Jensen 83 21 49 0:33:03.6 10:40/M

39 Lori Broznowski 266 48 50 0:33:07.7 10:41/M

40 Anne-Francoise Anquetil 288 43 58 0:35:01.5 11:18/M

41 Keziah Corry 251 29 59 0:35:16.4 11:23/M

42 Jennifer Pike 153 30 61 0:35:31.3 11:27/M

43 Mary Harley 38 53 62 0:36:34.2 11:48/M

44 Shauna Sinclair 134 38 63 0:37:36.8 12:08/M

45 Jennifer Schwope 51 32 64 0:37:47.2 12:11/M

46 Hope Weiskopf 103 47 65 0:38:21.1 12:22/M

47 Susannah Hall 220 26 66 0:38:34.4 12:26/M

48 Teresa Wagner 104 48 67 0:38:40.2 12:28/M

49 Stephanie December 243 46 68 0:38:42.5 12:29/M

50 Misty Stevens 123 33 69 0:38:45.8 12:30/M

51 Kari Day 247 41 70 0:39:38.2 12:47/M

52 Jennifer Haskett 215 41 72 0:39:41.7 12:48/M

53 Nikki Wooton 98 30 73 0:39:58.5 12:54/M

54 Janna Quirie 79 35 74 0:40:07.5 12:56/M

55 Kasea Hamar 219 30 75 0:40:18.9 13:00/M

56 Karen Keenan 201 44 76 0:40:19.9 13:00/M

57 Marlene Balster 275 49 77 0:41:20.8 13:20/M

58 Lauren Cress 90 51 78 0:41:48.3 13:29/M

59 Connie Abell 299 52 81 0:43:24.5 14:00/M

5K By Age Group Page 6 of 9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

60 Karen Wirthlin 101 50 82 0:44:14.4 14:16/M

61 Suzie Potter 146 45 84 0:44:20.1 14:18/M

62 Julie DeDonato 64 40 85 0:44:58.5 14:30/M

63 Nikki Kiger 199 40 87 0:45:37.3 14:43/M

64 Kara Nakashima 168 28 89 0:45:55.2 14:49/M

65 Deanna Nakashima 169 54 90 0:45:55.2 14:49/M

66 Jana Baker 278 44 91 0:45:56.6 14:49/M

67 Davina Parypa 156 54 92 0:45:56.8 14:49/M

68 Tanya Parypa 155 30 93 0:45:57.2 14:49/M

69 Lourdes Valdesuso 73 40 94 0:46:32.3 15:01/M

70 Amy Day 249 43 95 0:46:32.5 15:01/M

71 Kathy Opie 158 47 96 0:46:33.8 15:01/M

72 Dany Lishev 178 32 97 0:46:47.1 15:05/M

73 Joanna Woodcock 99 72 98 0:46:49.1 15:06/M

74 Lori Eastes 236 50 100 0:47:35.5 15:21/M

75 Kelly Suter 119 42 101 0:47:37.1 15:22/M

76 Nicole Dollries 239 23 102 0:49:48.8 16:04/M

77 Jill Alm 93 38 103 0:50:12.3 16:12/M

78 Jill Dillon 240 45 104 0:52:16.8 16:52/M

79 Mari Wolf 100 43 105 0:52:18.8 16:52/M

80 Jj Hanline 218 27 107 0:54:22.5 17:32/M

81 Nikki Craig 250 30 108 0:54:22.8 17:32/M

82 Christy Cooke 253 40 109 0:54:25.5 17:33/M

83 Cathy Goodson 223 48 111 0:54:43.8 17:39/M

84 Susan Free 27 41 112 0:54:56.5 17:43/M

85 Betty Brown 267 64 113 0:55:14.5 17:49/M

86 Jamie Swasond 86 39 116 0:55:39.3 17:57/M

87 Maja Arnold 50 37 117 0:55:43.3 17:58/M

88 Kaye Solid 126 75 118 0:56:26.3 18:12/M

89 Sondra Hazim 211 38 120 1:00:56.5 19:39/M

90 Andrea Scullion 77 42 121 1:01:54.7 19:58/M

91 Jania Nelson 164 74 123 1:04:46.9 20:54/M

92 Nancy Irwin 204 75 124 1:04:49.1 20:55/M

93 Julia Olsen 160 79 125 1:05:02.1 20:59/M

94 Denny Henkel 209 76 126 1:05:31.7 21:08/M

95 June Lindsey 180 75 127 1:05:33.9 21:09/M

96 Deborah Tardif 114 59 128 1:08:32.8 22:06/M

97 Annette Tardif 115 27 129 1:08:34.2 22:07/M

98 Yvonne Ringgenberg 18 65 130 1:08:34.3 22:07/M

99 Heather Schroeder 138 35 132 1:16:37.0 24:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joseph Andersen 53 9 16 0:24:38.9 7:57/M

2 Liam Mccarthy 176 12 17 0:24:42.7 7:58/M

3 Mark Yeatts 70 9 39 0:31:46.6 10:15/M

4 Tom Follet 69 8 40 0:31:52.4 10:17/M

5 Maddox Hazim 212 5 42 0:33:30.4 10:48/M

6 Simon Baker 277 7 48 0:39:39.1 12:47/M

7 Martin Anquetil 285 12 52 0:42:26.7 13:41/M

8 Oliver Cosma 35 4 53 0:43:21.2 13:59/M

9 Jack DeDonato 241 8 55 0:43:56.4 14:10/M

10 Andrew DeDonato 242 8 54 0:43:56.4 14:10/M

11 Alex Goodson 225 11 60 0:46:00.2 14:50/M

Male 1 to 12
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

12 Carson Free 28 10 68 0:54:57.3 17:44/M

13 Lucas Arnold 48 4 71 0:55:41.9 17:58/M

14 Charlie Scullion 264 5 72 1:01:53.8 19:58/M

15 Jimmy Porter 151 5 75 1:08:39.7 22:09/M

16 Kael Mullins 63 12 78 1:16:37.0 24:43/M

17 Hunter Schroeder 137 6 77 1:16:37.0 24:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Bailey Albright 296 15 4 0:21:45.6 7:01/M

2 Paul Foucher 230 13 7 0:22:17.3 7:11/M

3 Beau Meitl 213 14 9 0:23:03.5 7:26/M

4 Taylor Hill 31 15 14 0:23:58.8 7:44/M

5 Tom Leers 182 13 18 0:25:14.7 8:08/M

6 Alec Palander 33 15 20 0:25:39.9 8:16/M

7 Taylor Wolf 60 13 27 0:27:18.3 8:48/M

8 Ryan Shaw 135 13 29 0:28:03.7 9:03/M

9 Gavin Baker 279 14 32 0:29:20.8 9:28/M

10 Joe Leers 185 16 35 0:30:55.1 9:58/M

11 Jackson Irwin 15 14 36 0:31:10.3 10:03/M

12 Andrew Blasko 271 14 41 0:32:44.1 10:34/M

13 Spencer Weiskopf 102 13 50 0:42:25.5 13:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Cody Novak 161 27 1 0:19:05.3 6:09/M

2 Brad Eley 21 45 2 0:20:44.8 6:41/M

3 Brian Gallagher 41 42 3 0:20:57.1 6:45/M

4 Gary Blackbourn 30 61 5 0:22:02.4 7:06/M

5 Denis Foucher 231 46 6 0:22:16.5 7:11/M

6 Jeff Suter 118 44 8 0:22:17.7 7:11/M

7 Bradley Breehl 45 36 10 0:23:18.9 7:31/M

8 David Price 80 23 11 0:23:35.4 7:36/M

9 Thomas Beyle 273 25 12 0:23:41.1 7:38/M

10 Gregg Albright 294 47 13 0:23:47.4 7:40/M

11 Brent Koslosky 195 35 15 0:24:25.9 7:53/M

12 Craig Abbott 300 48 19 0:25:29.7 8:13/M

13 Carl Solid 25 50 21 0:26:01.3 8:24/M

14 Scott Yount 26 46 22 0:26:04.4 8:25/M

15 Brent Stiefel 121 33 23 0:26:29.4 8:33/M

16 Christopher Burnside 262 30 24 0:26:51.3 8:40/M

17 Shawn Preston 145 46 25 0:27:00.2 8:43/M

18 Greg Abell 298 51 26 0:27:03.1 8:44/M

19 Gregg Greene 221 38 28 0:27:45.7 8:57/M

20 Michael Harley 39 53 30 0:28:23.7 9:09/M

21 Asen Lishev 179 29 31 0:29:15.2 9:26/M

22 David Chang 257 43 33 0:29:55.5 9:39/M

23 Brian Cress 91 53 34 0:30:10.7 9:44/M

24 Christopher Olson 159 99 37 0:31:18.2 10:06/M

25 Brad Miller 66 44 38 0:31:20.4 10:06/M

26 Robert Campbell 260 76 43 0:34:54.7 11:15/M

27 Doug Hutson 65 46 44 0:35:08.9 11:20/M

28 Brandon Corry 252 30 45 0:35:17.4 11:23/M

Male 13 to 17

Male 18 and over
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

29 George Schwope 52 33 46 0:37:47.4 12:11/M

30 Eric Tayag 112 29 47 0:39:34.5 12:46/M

31 Chris Baker 281 45 49 0:39:40.5 12:48/M

32 Jim Leers 186 55 51 0:42:26.4 13:41/M

33 Rick Wirthlin 17 99 56 0:44:13.5 14:16/M

34 Scott Potter 147 45 57 0:44:18.9 14:17/M

35 Barton Soper 125 27 58 0:45:30.2 14:41/M

36 Bruce Requa 78 56 59 0:45:32.3 14:41/M

37 David Goodson 222 49 61 0:46:05.5 14:52/M

38 Paul Opie 157 47 62 0:46:34.2 15:01/M

39 Mark Adams 297 40 63 0:48:55.3 15:47/M

40 Austin Schlichtman 139 24 64 0:49:46.8 16:03/M

41 Kirk Alm 92 38 65 0:50:12.3 16:12/M

5K By Age Group Page 9 of 9


